
 

61 Oxton - Galashiels 
via Lauder, Earlston, Lauder 

 

  Monday to Friday from 28th June 2021 

Note:  Sch NSch     FSCH     
Service: 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 

Oxton  0810 0820     1400 1625    
Lauder, Cross 0635 0820 0830     1410 1635  1855  
Earlston, Square 0650 - 0845 0951 1121 1251 1421 1425 1650 1721 1910 2021 
Earlston High School - 0840 - - - - - - - - - - 
Earlston, Square - 0845 - - - - - - - - - - 
Newstead 0659 0854 0854 1000 1130 1300 1430 1434 1659 1730 1919 2030 
Melrose, Market Square 0702 0857 0857 1003 1133 1303 1433 1437 1702 1733 1922 2033 
Melrose, Buccleuch Street - 0859 0859 - 1135 - 1435 - - - - - 
Dingleton, Chiefswood Road - 0903 0903 - 1139 - 1439 - - - - - 
Borders General Hospital 0707 0907 0907 1008 1143 1308 1443 1442 1707 1738 1927 2038 
Langlee, Middle Stop 0714 0914 0914 1015 1150 1315 1450 1449 1714 1745 1934 2045 
Galashiels Interchange 0721 0921 0921 1022 1157 1322 1457 1456 1721 1752 1941 2052 

 
Codes: 
FSCH Friday Schooldays 
Sch Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 

 
 



61 Galashiels - Oxton 
via Melrose, Earlston, Lauder 

 

  Monday to Friday from 28th June 2021 

Note:      FSCH  NFSC NSch FSCH    
Service: 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 

Galashiels Interchange 0550 0710 0910 1010 1140 1245 1310 1515 1515 1515 1610 1810 1940 
Langlee, Middle Stop 0557 0717 0917 1017 1147 1252 1317 1522 1522 1522 1617 1817 1947 
Borders General Hospital 0605 0725 0925 1025 1155 1300 1325 1530 1530 1530 1625 1825 1955 
Melrose, Buccleuch street - - - 1030 1200 - 1330 - - - 1630 - - 
Melrose, Dingleton drive - - - 1036 1206 - 1336 - - - 1636 - - 
Melrose, Buccleuch Street 0610 0730 0930 1042 1212 1305 1342 1535 1535 1535 1642 1830 2000 
Newstead 0613 0733 0933 1045 1215 1308 1345 1538 1538 1538 1645 1833 2003 
Earlston, Square 0623 0743 0943 1054 1224 1323 1354 1553 1548 1548 1654 1843 2013 
Earlston, High School - -    1327  1557 - -  -  
Lauder, Cross 0634 0754    1342  1612 1559 1559  1854  
Oxton  0804    1353  1623 1609 1609    

 
Codes: 
FSCH Friday Schooldays 
NFSC Monday to Thursday Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 

 
 



61 Oxton - Galashiels 
via Lauder, Earlston, Melrose 

 

  Saturday from 28th June 2021 

Service: 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 
Oxton  0820     1625    
Lauder, Cross 0635 0830     1635  1855  
Earlston, Square 0650 0845 0951 1121 1251 1421 1650 1721 1910 2021 
Newstead 0659 0854 1000 1130 1300 1430 1659 1730 1919 2030 
Melrose, Market Square 0702 0857 1003 1133 1303 1433 1702 1733 1922 2033 
Melrose, Buccleuch Street - 0859 - 1135 - 1435 - - - - 
Dingleton, Chiefswood Road - 0903 - 1139 - 1439 - - - - 
Borders General Hospital 0707 0907 1008 1143 1308 1443 1707 1738 1927 2038 
Langlee, Middle Stop 0714 0914 1015 1150 1315 1450 1714 1745 1934 2045 
Galashiels Interchange 0721 0921 1022 1157 1322 1457 1721 1752 1941 2052 

 
 
 

61 Galashiels - Oxton 
via Melrose, Earlston, Lauder 

 

  Saturday from 28th June 2021 

Service: 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 
Galashiels Interchange 0550 0710 0910 1010 1140 1310 1515 1610 1810 1940 
Langlee, Middle Stop 0557 0717 0917 1017 1147 1317 1522 1617 1817 1947 
Borders General Hospital 0605 0725 0925 1025 1155 1325 1530 1625 1825 1955 
Melrose, Buccleuch street - - - 1030 1200 1330 - 1630 - - 
Melrose, Dingleton drive - - - 1036 1206 1336 - 1636 - - 
Melrose, Buccleuch Street 0610 0730 0930 1042 1212 1342 1535 1642 1830 2000 
Newstead 0613 0733 0933 1045 1215 1345 1538 1645 1833 2003 
Earlston, Square 0623 0743 0943 1054 1224 1354 1548 1654 1843 2013 
Lauder, Cross 0634 0754     1559  1854  
Oxton  0804     1609    

 
 


